Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.87
1:26.17
1:26.71
1:26.82
1:26.93
1:27.15
1:27.31
1:27.44
1:27.53
1:29.73
1:30.27
1:32.49
1:33.89
1:34.05
1:34.88
1:35.44
1:35.63
1:43.20
1:43.45
1:43.48

1:43.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:27.31

1:27.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

382

366
364
362
361
335
329
306
292
291

278
277
220
219
218
218

WA Pts

364
362

Round

-n

m m M m

Round

F
F

Date

15/02/14
12/10/13
01/03/14
09/11/13
02/03/13
12/01/14
11/01/15
20/06/14
01/03/14
02/03/13
14/06/13
13/01/13
2511112
01/12/13
21/10/12
02/06/12
10/02/13
09/12/11
14/01/12
271111
25/03/12

Date

11/01/15
20/06/14

Meet

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
The National Arena Swimming League London
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
The National Arena Swimming League London
Sussex County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Shiverers SC Club Championships

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Championships

Shiverers Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Shiverers Development Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open

Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Shiverers SC Club Championships

Venue

Horsham
Hertfordshire
Crawley
Hatfield
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Hove
Crawley
Crawley
Hove
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hove
Horsham
Hove
Brighton
Horsham

Horsham

Venue

Brighton

Hove

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2

Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 2

Shiverers 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.53
1:26.71
1:25.87
1:27.15
1:34.05
1:26.82
1:26.17
1:30.27
1:26.93
1:29.73
1:35.63
1:32.49
1:33.89
1:34.88
1:35.44
1:43.55
1:43.45
1:43.20

1:43.48

Copyright 2024

291
370
379
329
369

277
306
292

278
218
219
220
218

01/03/14
01/03/14
15/02/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
09/11/13
12/10/13
14/06/13
02/03/13
02/03/13
10/02/13
13/01/13
25/11/12
21/10/12
02/06/12
25/03/12
14/01/12
09/12/11
271111

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

The National Arena Swimming League London
The National Arena Swimming League London
Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Shiverers Development Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
Hove
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Eastbourne
Hove
Horsham
Brighton
Hove

Horsham

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



