Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.87	382	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:26.17	379	F	12/10/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hertfordshire	Shiverers	2
1:26.71	371	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:26.82		F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:26.93	369	F	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:27.15	366	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:27.31	364	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:27.44	362	F	20/06/14	Shiverers SC Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:27.53	361	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:29.73		Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:30.27	329	F	14/06/13	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:32.49	306	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet		Shiverers	2
		F	25/11/12	·	Brighton Horsham		
1:33.89	292			Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet		Shiverers	3
1:34.05	291	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:34.88	283	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
1:35.44	278	F	02/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:35.63	277	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:43.20	220	F	09/12/11	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:43.45	219	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:43.48	218	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:43.55	218	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Shiverers	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:27.31	364	F	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
Cop	1:27.44 Dyright 202	362 4	F	20/06/14	Shiverers SC Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:27.53	361	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:26.71	371	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:25.87	382	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:27.15	366	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:34.05	291	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:26.82	370	F	09/11/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hatfield	Shiverers	2
1:26.17	379	F	12/10/13	The National Arena Swimming League London	Hertfordshire	Shiverers	2
1:30.27	329	F	14/06/13	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:26.93	369	F	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:29.73	335	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
1:35.63	277	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:32.49	306	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:33.89	292	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
1:34.88	283	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Shiverers	3
1:35.44	278	F	02/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:43.55	218	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Shiverers	2
1:43.45	219	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
1:43.20	220	F	09/12/11	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
1:43.48	218	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS